
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN WASHINGTON
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

85 (E/WA)

Federal

SET FDC Seatac

Jail Days 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 28 28

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.08

Federal Total

Jail Days 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 28 28

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.03 0.000.00 0.480.000.000.19 0.200.00 0.00 0.08

IGA

0BU Kittitas Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Cost $ 63 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 63 $ 0 $ 126 $ 126

Rate $ 63.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63.00 $ 0.00 $ 63.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.01

0BV Franklin Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 100 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 150 $ 150

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

8MU Sunnyside Law & Jus Ctr

Jail Days 274 320 576 762 917 930 878 766 1,024 1,017 1,037 1,119 9,620 9,620

Paid Jail Days 274 320 576 762 917 930 878 766 1,024 1,017 1,037 1,119 9,620 9,620
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 16,440 $ 19,200 $ 34,560 $ 45,720 $ 55,020 $ 55,800 $ 52,680 $ 45,960 $ 61,440 $ 61,020 $ 62,220 $ 67,140 $ 577,200 $ 577,200

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 8.84 11.43 18.58 25.40 29.58 31.00 28.32 24.71 34.13 32.81 34.57 36.10 26.36

0CE Umatilla Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 65 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 65 $ 65

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0CQ Spokane Co Jail

Jail Days 2,032 1,191 1,498 1,193 1,147 1,415 1,230 1,444 1,449 1,489 1,263 1,445 16,796 16,796

Paid Jail Days 2,032 1,191 1,498 1,193 1,147 1,415 1,230 1,444 1,449 1,489 1,263 1,445 16,796 16,796

Cost $ 170,586 $ 99,984 $ 125,757 $ 100,152 $ 96,291 $ 118,789 $ 103,258 $ 121,224 $ 121,644 $ 125,002 $ 106,029 $ 121,308 $ 1,410,024 $ 1,410,024

Rate $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95 $ 83.95

Avg Pop 65.55 42.54 48.32 39.77 37.00 47.17 39.68 46.58 48.30 48.03 42.10 46.61 46.02

0CT Walla Walla Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

0KC Benton Co Jail

Jail Days 2,905 2,890 2,767 2,318 2,123 1,428 1,636 1,702 1,440 1,671 1,531 1,482 23,893 23,893

Paid Jail Days 2,905 2,890 2,767 2,318 2,123 1,428 1,636 1,702 1,440 1,671 1,531 1,482 23,893 23,893

Cost $ 232,400 $ 231,200 $ 221,360 $ 185,440 $ 169,840 $ 114,240 $ 130,880 $ 136,160 $ 115,200 $ 133,680 $ 122,480 $ 118,560 $ 1,911,440 $ 1,911,440

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 93.71 103.21 89.26 77.27 68.48 47.60 52.77 54.90 48.00 53.90 51.03 47.81 65.46

0CV Yakima Co Jail

Jail Days 2,247 2,094 2,306 2,221 2,287 2,242 2,247 2,511 2,322 2,106 2,132 2,220 26,935 26,935

Paid Jail Days 2,247 2,094 2,306 2,221 2,287 2,242 2,247 2,511 2,322 2,106 2,132 2,220 26,935 26,935

Cost $ 189,894 $ 176,964 $ 194,880 $ 187,697 $ 193,274 $ 189,471 $ 189,894 $ 212,205 $ 196,232 $ 177,978 $ 180,175 $ 187,612 $ 2,276,277 $ 2,276,277

Rate $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51 $ 84.51

Avg Pop 72.48 74.79 74.39 74.03 73.77 74.73 72.48 81.00 77.40 67.94 71.07 71.61 73.79

0KF Chelan Co Reg Jail

Jail Days 93 84 93 91 69 60 44 1 4 2 29 0 570 570
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 93 84 93 91 69 60 44 1 4 2 29 0 570 570

Cost $ 6,510 $ 5,880 $ 6,510 $ 6,370 $ 4,830 $ 4,200 $ 3,080 $ 70 $ 280 $ 140 $ 2,030 $ 0 $ 39,900 $ 39,900

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.03 2.23 2.00 1.42 0.03 0.13 0.06 0.97 0.00 1.56

0ED Whitman County Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 223 221 228 229 229 240 233 228 225 248 240 200 2,744 2,744

Paid Jail Days 223 221 228 229 229 240 233 228 225 248 240 200 2,744 2,744

Cost $ 16,502 $ 16,354 $ 16,872 $ 16,946 $ 16,946 $ 17,760 $ 17,242 $ 16,872 $ 16,650 $ 18,352 $ 17,760 $ 14,800 $ 203,056 $ 203,056

Rate $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00 $ 74.00

Avg Pop 7.19 7.89 7.35 7.63 7.39 8.00 7.52 7.35 7.50 8.00 8.00 6.45 7.52

0JG Lincoln Co Jail

Jail Days 0 20 31 12 28 30 35 31 46 35 38 62 368 368

Paid Jail Days 0 20 31 12 28 30 35 31 46 35 38 62 368 368

Cost $ 0 $ 1,200 $ 1,860 $ 720 $ 1,680 $ 1,800 $ 2,100 $ 1,860 $ 2,760 $ 2,100 $ 2,280 $ 3,720 $ 22,080 $ 22,080

Rate $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.71 1.00 0.40 0.90 1.00 1.13 1.00 1.53 1.13 1.27 2.00 1.01

0EA Okanogan Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 58 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 116 $ 0 $ 174 $ 174

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.01

IGA Total

Jail Days 7,775 6,820 7,502 6,826 6,804 6,346 6,303 6,683 6,511 6,568 6,273 6,528 80,939 80,939

6,2736,826 6,3036,8017,775 6,5686,820 6,5106,346 6,5286,6837,502Paid Jail Days 80,93580,935

$ 543,045 $ 6,440,492$ 601,957 $ 537,946 $ 534,350 $ 493,153$ 632,395Cost $ 499,134$ 550,782 $ 518,272$ 514,206 $ 6,440,492$ 513,140$ 502,111

$ 79.58$ 79.56 $ 78.99$ 80.76 $ 78.61$ 81.34 $ 78.91 $ 78.62$ 79.12$ 80.24 $ 79.19Rate $ 79.10 $ 79.96

Avg Pop 211.53227.53 219.48 209.11215.57 211.87241.99243.57250.80 217.02203.32 210.58 221.76

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.07 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.23 0.00 0.02

85 (E/WA) Total

$ 534,350

$ 78.61$ 81.34

6,820

$ 543,045

241.99 219.51

6,303

$ 513,140

7,502

$ 78.91$ 78.99

$ 6,440,492

221.86

6,805

6,826

6,820

$ 493,153$ 518,272

$ 80.76

$ 601,957

Paid Jail Days

$ 499,134

$ 79.12

6,583 80,976

$ 79.10

212.35

6,683

7,775 6,568

$ 550,782

6,828 6,528

$ 80.24

6,273

7,502

$ 502,111

6,801

$ 6,440,492

215.57 210.58227.60

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

80,935

6,346

Cost

80,935

$ 632,395

$ 78.62

6,517 6,273

217.22203.55243.57250.99

6,310

6,5106,346

$ 514,206

6,683

80,976

Rate $ 79.96

7,781

211.53

$ 537,946

$ 79.19$ 79.56

209.11

Grand Total

211.53

$ 499,134

Paid Jail Days

$ 514,206

$ 80.76

6,583

$ 79.19

80,935

219.51

$ 78.99

7,775

203.55243.57

6,528

$ 80.24

6,310

$ 78.61

$ 518,272 $ 6,440,492

212.35

$ 79.56

215.57250.99 210.58

$ 543,045

$ 79.10Rate $ 79.58

6,828

6,2736,683

209.11

Jail Days 7,502 6,273

Avg Pop

$ 78.62

7,502

6,683

6,826

$ 6,440,492

221.86217.22

$ 79.96

$ 513,140

6,568

Cost

$ 79.12

6,346

$ 81.34

80,935

80,976

$ 78.91

$ 534,350

7,781

6,5106,346

$ 632,395

6,805

6,801

6,517

6,820

$ 493,153$ 502,111$ 537,946

6,820

227.60241.99

6,528

$ 550,782

80,976

6,303

$ 601,957
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of EASTERN WASHINGTON
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